
 TABLO-6. 2006 KPSS/1 VE KPSS/2
  ÖĞRENİM DÜZEYLERİNE GÖRE PUAN DAĞILIMI

 

Puan Aralõğõ Sayõ Yõğ.Sayõ Sayõ Yõğ.Sayõ Sayõ Yõğ.Sayõ

100 1 1 1 1 2 2

99,000 -  99,999 11 12 1 2 2 4

98,000 -  98,999 69 81 0 2 8 12

97,000 -  97,999 205 286 8 10 39 51

96,000 -  96,999 350 636 23 33 102 153

95,000 -  95,999 732 1,368 20 53 154 307

94,000 -  94,999 1,173 2,541 44 97 187 494

93,000 -  93,999 1,819 4,360 76 173 387 881

92,000 -  92,999 2,537 6,897 106 279 700 1,581

91,000 -  91,999 3,463 10,360 181 460 696 2,277

90,000 -  90,999 4,618 14,978 246 706 1,021 3,298

89,000 -  89,999 5,945 20,923 312 1,018 1,383 4,681

88,000 -  88,999 7,267 28,190 469 1,487 1,705 6,386

87,000 -  87,999 9,008 37,198 609 2,096 1,933 8,319

86,000 -  86,999 10,342 47,540 738 2,834 2,432 10,751

85,000 -  85,999 12,145 59,685 992 3,826 2,938 13,689

84,000 -  84,999 13,638 73,323 1,200 5,026 3,254 16,943

83,000 -  83,999 15,220 88,543 1,423 6,449 3,883 20,826

82,000 -  82,999 16,708 105,251 1,889 8,338 4,438 25,264

81,000 -  81,999 18,373 123,624 2,344 10,682 5,116 30,380

80,000 -  80,999 19,529 143,153 2,701 13,383 5,589 35,969

79,000 -  79,999 21,118 164,271 3,226 16,609 6,368 42,337

78,000 -  78,999 22,156 186,427 3,773 20,382 7,218 49,555

77,000 -  77,999 24,235 210,662 4,582 24,964 7,996 57,551

76,000 -  76,999 24,900 235,562 5,434 30,398 8,697 66,248

75,000 -  75,999 26,854 262,416 6,249 36,647 9,447 75,695

74,000 -  74,999 26,773 289,189 7,313 43,960 10,310 86,005

73,000 -  73,999 29,477 318,666 8,232 52,192 11,324 97,329

72,000 -  72,999 29,851 348,517 9,174 61,366 12,190 109,519

71,000 -  71,999 31,718 380,235 10,300 71,666 12,627 122,146

70,000 -  70,999 32,690 412,925 11,067 82,733 13,251 135,397

Ortaöğretim   
KPSSP94

Önlisans            
KPSSP93

Lisans              
KPSSP3 
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Ortaöğretim   
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Önlisans            
KPSSP93
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KPSSP3 

69,000 -  69,999 34,287 447,212 11,800 94,533 13,967 149,364

68,000 -  68,999 34,576 481,788 12,414 106,947 14,575 163,939

67,000 -  67,999 36,022 517,810 12,603 119,550 14,973 178,912

66,000 -  66,999 37,046 554,856 12,844 132,394 15,341 194,253

65,000 -  65,999 38,047 592,903 13,063 145,457 16,006 210,259

64,000 -  64,999 38,048 630,951 12,764 158,221 15,790 226,049

63,000 -  63,999 39,886 670,837 12,491 170,712 15,886 241,935

62,000 -  62,999 39,527 710,364 11,901 182,613 15,788 257,723

61,000 -  61,999 40,362 750,726 11,327 193,940 15,548 273,271

60,000 -  60,999 39,230 789,956 10,698 204,638 15,598 288,869

59,000 -  59,999 40,428 830,384 9,868 214,506 15,232 304,101

58,000 -  58,999 38,697 869,081 9,049 223,555 14,627 318,728

57,000 -  57,999 39,154 908,235 8,108 231,663 13,759 332,487

56,000 -  56,999 36,915 945,150 7,297 238,960 13,246 345,733

55,000 -  55,999 36,577 981,727 6,288 245,248 12,498 358,231

54,000 -  54,999 34,994 1,016,721 5,432 250,680 11,324 369,555

53,000 -  53,999 33,402 1,050,123 4,668 255,348 10,124 379,679

52,000 -  52,999 32,280 1,082,403 3,995 259,343 9,351 389,030

51,000 -  51,999 29,126 1,111,529 3,322 262,665 8,316 397,346

50,000 -  50,999 28,290 1,139,819 2,644 265,309 7,276 404,622

49,000 -  49,999 24,969 1,164,788 2,059 267,368 6,370 410,992

48,000 -  48,999 23,758 1,188,546 1,578 268,946 5,577 416,569

47,000 -  47,999 20,942 1,209,488 1,109 270,055 4,646 421,215

46,000 -  46,999 18,794 1,228,282 757 270,812 3,893 425,108

01,000 -  45,999 81,672 1,309,954 1,110 271,922 14,014 439,122
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